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850/1310/1550nm Monolithic 3X3 Coupler

Specifications

Parameter

工作波长Operating
Wavelength(nm)

850 1310 or 1550 1310 or 1550

光纤排列方式 Structure 一字形 三角形

光纤之间的相位角 Phase angle ----- 120°

等级Grade P P

带宽 Bandwidth(nm) ±20 ±20

耦合比Coupling Ratio (%) 33/33/33 33/33/33

最大插入损耗Max. Insertion
Loss (dB)

6.0 5.6 6.0

中心一致性 Band Center
Uniformity (dB)

≤ 0.6 ≤ 1.3

波长敏感损耗Wavelength
Dependent Loss (dB)

±1.0 ±0.6 ±0.9

偏振敏感损耗 Polarization
Dependent Loss (dB)

≤ 0.15

温度稳定性 Thermal Stability
(dB/℃)

≤ 0.002

方向性Directivity (dB) ≥ 55

回波损耗Return Loss (dB) ≥ 55

尾纤长度 Lead length (m) 1 meter, others on request

光纤型号 Fiber Type Corning Hi780 Corning SMF-28 Corning SMF-
28

Product Features

Product Applications

 Low Insertion Loss & PDL
 High stability
 High reliability

 Optical communication systems
 CATV
 HTTH
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Package Information

Configuration 3x3

Lead Type 0: U.V bare fiber 1: 900um loose tube 2: 2mm loose cable

Package
Dimensions
(mm)

φ 3.0×35 or φ 3.0×40
φ 3.5×35 or φ 3.5×40

φ3.5×56 B: 90×16×9

Operating
Temperature
(℃)

-40 to +85 -20 to +70 -20 to +70

Ordering Information

Configu
ration

Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Length Connector

3X3 850nm
1310nm
1550nm
Specify

250um bare fiber
900um loose tube
Specify

0.5m
1m
1.5m
2m
Specify

N=None
FC/APC
FC/UPC
SC/APC
SC/UPC
LC/UPC
Specify


